	State Agency Coordinating Committee (SACC)

	SACC Subcommittee Chairs (Updated July 30, 2021)

	Subcommittee
	Name
	Agency
	Email

	Finance
	Nick Villalpando 
	Texas Department of Information Resources (DIR)
	nick.villalpando@dir.texas.gov

	Human Resources 
	Jerry White
	Texas Workforce Commission (TWC)
	jerry.white@twc.texas.gov

	Information Technology
	Anh Selissen
	Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
	anh.selissen@txdot.gov

	Internal Audit
	Eleazar Garcia
	Texas Juvenile Justice Department (TJJD)
	eleazar.garcia@tjjd.texas.gov

	Legal Affairs
	David Timberger
	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ)
	david.timberger@tceq.texas.gov

	Purchasing
	Richard Ehlert
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
	richard.ehlert@hhs.texas.gov

	Quality, Process Improvement & Innovation
	Carolyn Barrett (Co-Chair)
	Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS)
	carolyn.barrett@dshs.texas.gov

	Quality, Process Improvement & Innovation
	Leslie Golden
(Co-Chair)
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
	leslie.golden@hhs.texas.gov

	Records & Information Mgmt
	Jenny Alexander
	Texas Health & Human Services Commission (HHSC)
	jenny.alexander@hhs.texas.gov

	Training & Development
	Chris Young
	Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT)
	cyoung1@txdot.gov
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